Contact: info@bahco.com / www.bahco.com
4750FB2-24A
48 L Closed Top Fabric Tool Bags
with Rigid Base
PRODUCT DETAILS
• Extremely resistant 24" close tool bag made of
combination of Denier 600 & 1680 polyester
fabrics
• 100% waterproof PP hard bottom for isolation
and easy cleaning
• Full access to internal tools due to its wide
mouth opening
• Special layout tool bag for storing a 22" hand
saw inside
• Pockets, mini- pockets, elastics & dividers
outside and inside the bag that fit the different
tools
• Measuring tape, card and phone holder section
• Spirit level adjustable holder straps
• Padded shoulder strap with clicking adjustment
• PVC overmolded zips for easy actioning even
with gloves
PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES
Product
4750FB2-24A 600 mm 260 mm 380 mm 28 kg 2.66 kg